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BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION, INC.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Addresses—Business and Home
March 31, 2004

NAME/BUSINESS ADDRESS: HOME ADDDRESS: TERM
EXP.:
Dykman, Allen D. President Dykman, Allen D. and Dixie 2006
President, Dykman Electrical Inc. 5 Mesa Vista Dr.
2323 Federal Way Boise, ID 83705-5949
Boise, ID 83705 345-2488
336-3988 (Collette); FAX 336-3993
adykman@adykes.com
Richardson, Peter J. Vice President Richardson, Peter J. and Betty 2005
Partner, Richardson & O'Leary 5796 N. Dalspring Ave.
P.O. Box 1849 Boise, ID 83713-1316
Eagle, ID 83616 939-0963
938-7901 (Myna Walters 938-7900); FAX 938-7904
_peter@richardsonandoleary.com
Riedel, Debra K. Treasurer Riedel, Debra R. and Kefly Turk 2008
Vice President-Investments 6570 Plantation Ln.
Salomon Smith Barney Boise, ID 83703-2643
101 S. Capitel Blvd., Suite 401 853-0834
Boise, 1D 83702
338-2700; FAX 338-2750;
debra.k.riedel@smithbarney.com
Allphin, Candi Secretary Allphin, Candi and Randy 2006
Regional District Manager, U.S. Bank 1246 E. Gettysburg
101 S. Capitol, Suite 201 Boise, ID 83706
Boise, |D 83702 345-6049
383-7374; FAX 383-7100
candice.allphin@usbank.com
Arguinchona, Larry Arguinchona, Larry and Karen 2004
Syringa Bank 1150 E. Brightwater Ln.
Boise, ID 83706-6715
344-0359; 860-5426 (cell)
arguinchona@msn.com
Barrett, S. Hatch Barrett, S. Hatch and Claire 2006
President, Trebar Kenworth Saies 3023 Lakewood Way
P.O. Box 15398 Boise, |ID 83706-5239
Boise, ID 83715-5398 342-1344
345-6410; FAX 342-5199
shb@trebarinc.com
Blickenstaff, M.D., Laren D. Blickenstaff, M.D., Loren D. and Kathy 2004
4215 Country Club Drive
Boise, D 83705
385-9581; FAX 395-0684
drblick@cableone.net
Denison, Robin Denison, Robin Ex-officio
Attorney at Law PO Box 7862 Alumni
Boise, ID 83707-1862 Assn,
422-0574 2004
Fedrizzi, Rich Fedrizzi, Rich and Patsy 2007

3026 S. Whitepost Way
Eagle, ID 83616-6461
939-1491
richfed@fiberpipe.net
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Flachbart, Ray Flachbart, Ray and Marybeth 2006
President and CEQ, Blue Cross of Idaho 2587 E. Aspenwood Ct.
P.O. Box 7408 Eagle, ID 83616
Boise, ID 83707 938-4187
331-8820 (Mary Kelley 331-7330); FAX 331-7321
rflachbart@bcidaho.com and Mkelley@BCldaho.com
Harris, Kathy Harris, Kathy and Randy 2006
Community Volunteer/Homemaker 2232 Crosscreek
Boise, ID 83706
344-4483; FAX 344-3018
rkharris@velocitus.net
Hickman, Joel S. Hickman, Joel S. and Marianne 2005
District President—Idaho 4985 N. Knollwood Ave.
Key Bank, Private Banking N.A. Boise, ID 83703-6405
702 W. Idaho, 12th Floor 344-3080
Boise, 1D 83702
364-8761 (Christy 364-8751); FAX 364-8756
jhickman@mcdinvest.com
Hoidal, Ernie Hoidal, Ernie and Carol 2006
Attorney at Law 10717 W. Bridgetower
960 Broadway Ave. Boise, ID 83709
Boise, ID 83706 375-3183
342-4647; FAX 342-0027
eahoidal@qwest.net
llett, William K. llett, Williarm K. and Christina 2005
President, Transcorp, Inc. 747 Chardie Rd.
Box 6541 Boise, 1D 83702
Boise, ID 83707 345-4111
383-0700; FAX 383-0800
billilett@aol.com
King, Brian King, Brian and Sonja 2005
VP Investments, RBC Dain Rauscher 1241 S. Watermark
877 W. Main St., Ste. 1100 Eagle, ID 83616
Boise, ID 83702 939-5329
389-6812
brian king@rbcdain.com
Krueger, Louann C. Krueger, Louann C. and Chuck Mollerup  Honorary
President--Northwest Region, Community Banking 1300 Birch Ct.
Wells Fargo Bank Boise, 1D 83702-1401
P.O. Box 7069 MAC #U180L023 336-0022
Boise, ID 83730
393-2005 (Pam Schmidt 393-2001); FAX 345-4761
tkruege@wellsfargo.com
Kustra, Bob Kustra, Bob and Kathy Ex-Officiio
President, Boise State University
1910 University Drive
Boise, ID 83725-1000
426-1491 (Randi McDermott); FAX 426-3779
bkustra@boisestate.edu
Libby, Richard Libby, Richard Ex-officio
4094 N. Hackberry Way 4094 N. Hackberry Way BAA
Boise, ID 83702 Boise, ID 83702 2004

344-0121; cell 850-0157
rhlib@aol.com

344-0121; cell 850-0157
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Lliteras, Mark Lliteras, Mark and Juliana 2006
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. 1145 King Fisher Way

PO Box 7069 Mac U 1801-040 Boise, ID 83709

Boise, ID 83709 377-1765

393-2108

mlliter@wellsfargo.com

Loveless, Evelyn Loveless, Evelyn and Holbrook Maslen 2004
CEO, Global Travel 120 Horizon Dr.

900 W. Jefferson Boise, ID 83702-4421

Boise, ID 83702 338-6035

387-1000, FAX 338-6029

evelynl@globalirav.com

Maynard, Robert M. Maynard, Robert M. and Jane 2005
Chief Investment Officer 2133 Bluestem Lane

Public Employee Retirement System of ldaho Boise, ID 83706

P.O. Box 83720 387-0824

Boise, ID 83720-0078

334-2239 (Rose Marie Sawicki 334-2451 Ext. 268);

FAX 334-3804, bmaynard@persi.state.id.us

Messmer, Joseph Messmer, Joseph and Marcie 2004
President and CEQO, Mercy Medical Center 702 Vista Terrace

1512 12th Ave. Nampa, |D 83686-8248

Nampa, 1D 83686 465-0321

463-5533 (Pat Wilkerson 463-5533);

FAX 463-5864;

jmessmer@chiwest.com

Michener, Roger Michener, Roger and Barbara 2007
President, Michener Investments 2000 Mountain Cove Road

1412 W. Idaho, Suite 110 Boise, ID 83702-4503

Boise, ID 83702 336-7001

336-3202 (Camilie Altringer or Barbara Medin):

FAX 336-3558; homeoffice@michenerinvestments.com

Morrison, Velma V. Morrison, Velma V. and John 2005
President, Harry W. Marrison Foundation Hockberger

3505 Crescent Rim Drive 3505 Crescent Rim Drive

Boise, ID 83706-2722 Boise, ID 83706-2722

345-5225 (Eileen Leisk); FAX 345-5223 342-5818

ilenehwm@mindspring.com

Navarro, Richard J. Navarro, Richard J. (Rick) and Bobbi 2007
1256 Candleridge Ct. 1266 Candleridge Ct.

Boise, ID 83712 Boise, ID 83712

345-1481 345-1481

rickn@cableone.net

Neef, Harvey L. Neef, Harvey L. and Margo 2006
Chief Executive Officer, Neef Enterprises 5542 W. Lake River Ln.

5542 W. Lake River Ln. Boise, |D 83703-6441

Boise, ID 83703-6441 853-5561

863-2225; FAX 853-3614

hin@buildpros.com

Nelson, D. Jim Nelscn, D. Jim and Karin 2006

President, Nelson Construction Co.
P.O. Box 16550

Boise, ID 83715-6550

343-3051 (Tove); FAX 336-5706
dinelson@nelsonconstruction.net

734 East Warm Springs
Boise, ID 83712
344-5844
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Nelson, Rich Nelson, Rich and Teresa 2004
President and CEO P.C. Box 1183

Combined Benefits Insurance Company, Inc. Bigfork, MT 59911

PO Box 9686 (406) 837-5636

Helena, MT 59604-9686

{406} 442-8420; FAX (406} 495-0322

rmelson@bcebsmt.com

Packwood, Jan B. Packwood, Jan B. and Shery 2005
CEOQ ldaho Power, 900 W. Bogus View Dr.

President and CEO IDACORP, inc. Eagle, ID 83616

P.0O. Box 70 388-2349

Boise, ID 83702

388-2530 (Fran Martin)

ipackwood@idahopower.com

Silak, Cathy Silak, Cathy and Nicholas Miller 2004
Partner, Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley LLP 920 Warm Springs Avenue

PO Box 1617 Boise, ID 83712-7945

Boise, ID 83701-1617 385-9167

344-6000 (Donna Cooper), FAX 342-3829

csil@hteh.com

Stevens, Daniel L. Stevens, Daniel L. and Bette 2005
Chairman/President/CEQ, Home Federal 1207 Happy Drive

P.O. Box 190 Boise, ID 83706-2405

Nampa, ID 83653-0190 344-1928

468-5162 (Jerilyn Warren 468-5189); FAX 463-1420

dstevens@homefederalsavings.com

Suflivan, Patrick J. Sullivan, Patrick J. and Juli 2004
President, Sullivan and Asscciates, Inc. 2077 Tablerock Rd.

P.0. Box 1703 Boise, ID 83702

Boise, ID 83701 3384600

344-9514 (Andrea 344-9514); FAX 344-9563

psullivan@idaho-politics.com and

merrileeb@idaho-politics.com

Williams, Larry D. Williams, Larry D. and Marianne 2006
CEO, Idaho Timber Corp. 914 Houston Road

1299 N. Orchard St., Ste. 300 Boise, ID 83706-2526

Boise, ID 83706-2279 383-0000

377-3000 (Vanessa or Jill); FAX 377-1470

lwilliams@idahotimber.com

Wilson, Charles H. (Charlie) Wilson, Charles H. (Charlie) and JoAnne 2005
Wilson Properties L.P. 2305 N. Angeliview Lane

P.O. Box 2793 Boise, ID 83702

Boise, ID 83701 342-6644

424-9322 (Jean Cobb); FAX 424-9020

wilsonproperties@qwest.net

Zimmer, Edward E. Zimmer, Edward E. and Amy 2004

President/CEQ, ECCO

833 W. Diamond St.

Boise, ID 83705

395-8050 (Janet 395-8014); FAX 395-8190
ezimmer@eccolink.com

2244 N. Longview Pi.
Boise, 1D 83702
345-2930




